
Kacheguda  - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare  Holi Special/06524X - Exp - SWR 
KCG/Kacheguda to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru 

12h 50m - 642 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 22:55 3 1 0 41 489 SCR
2 UR Umdanagar 23:25 23:27 2m 0 1 20 86 581 SCR
3 SHNR Shadnagar 23:49 23:50 1m 0 1 52 72 650 SCR
4 MBNR Mahbubnagar 00:35 00:37 2m 0 2 106 55 509 SCR
5 WPR Wanaparti Road 01:35 01:37 2m 0 2 159 57 SCR
6 GWD Gadwal Junction 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 181 42 SCR
7 RC Raichur Junction 03:23 03:25 2m 0 2 238 75 407 SCR
8 MALM Mantralayam Road 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 267 51 332 SCR
9 GTL Guntakal Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 360 63 SCR
10 ATP Anantapur 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 428 36 342 SCR
11 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 461 90 SCR
12 HUP Hindupur 08:43 08:45 2m 0 2 541 56 628 SWR
13 YNK Yelahanka Junction 10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 624 12 906 SWR
14 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 11:45 0 2 642 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (17:57)

Jun 03 2024 (17:57)

1

1


